

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26060/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2010 in TA No. 436/2010 of the Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench, New Delhi)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REAR ADMIRAL DEEPAK TANEJA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.K. Shandilya, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
for Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. H.P. Rawal, Addl. Solicitor
General, put up after four weeks.(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master